
Drawn:

Checked:

Approved:

Accustoming:

GENERAL TOLERANCE
IT12: PN-EN 20286-1

Linear Dimension: ±X.XX [mm]
Angle: ±X.X [°]

Name Date

15/11/2018

Title:

Size

A4
Drawing number: Rev.

B

File name: PM-903.02.00.00_2 - Krążek 252_2_Rev.B.dft

Sheet 1 / 1

15/11/2018

15/11/2018

B. Kalisz

B. Kalisz

15/11/2018

Material: Aluminium, EN AW-2017

Krążek 252_2

PM-903.02.00.00/2

K. Sołtysik

This document presents ownership Fibrain Sp. z o. o. It can NOT be copied neither without written agreement.
2

G

3
4

5
6

7
8

1

3

2

1

4

6

7

8

5

B ACDEFGH

H F E D

UWAGI:

1. Ostre krawędzie zatępić.
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